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A. 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION 

Due Date: July 18, 2022 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE STDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Name of Reporting Entity: 

P. 0. Box 835 
Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County 

Manhattan KS 66§05 

13. Summary (Activity through July 18, 2022) 

I. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

3. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

$6,947.00 

$0.00 

$5,752.90 

C. "I dedare tbat this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

07/18/2022 

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 



SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County - Vote No on August 2 Campaign 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Anonymous 

Karen Hawes, 777 Midland, Manhattan KS 66502 

Karen Hummel, 2047 Stephen Court, Manhattan KS 66503 

Linda Uthoff. 4812 Lakewood Ridge, Manhattan KS 66502 

Dustin Taylor. 8637 Eagles Landing, Manhattan KS 66502 

Joy Schell, 2225 Stone Post Road, Manhattan KS 66502 

Barbara Anderson, 3421 Ocean Drive, Manhattan KS 66503 

Mary Beth Reese, 2008 Ivy Drive, Manhattan KS 66502 

Linda Johnson, 133 N. Dartmouth Drive, Manhattan KS 66503 

Kathryn Hund, PO Box 156, Paxico KS 66526 

Sum of other contributions 

Subtotal this page 

Contribution 
Amount 

$550.00 

$500,00 

$530.00 

$235.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$75.00 

$65.00 

$60.00 

$4,532.00 

$6,947.00 
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SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County - Vote No on August 2 Campaign 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee 

Fed Ex Kinkos 

Link Media 

Walson Ink 

Donna Shenck-Hamlin 

USPS 

Fed Ex Kinkos 

Thread 

Tractor Supply 

Super Cub 

USPS 

We have other outstanding bills. 
invoices. 

Have not received 

Subtotal this page 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

Printed media reproduction 

Electronic Billboard 

T-Shirts 

R_eimbursement for cash box for 
Juneteenth Rally 

Post Card stamps 

Yard Signs 

T-Shirts 

Banner stakes 

Banners 

Post card postage 

Contribution 
Amount 

$545.40 

$1,100.00 

$955.24 

$31.58 

$56.00 

$940.97 

$59.85 

$79.83 

$326.17 

$1,657.86 

$5,752.90 
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