KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION TO COMMISSION

Due Date: July 18, 2022

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Reporting Entity: P. O. Box 835 Address: City, State and Zip Code:	League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley Count Manhattan KS 66505	у	
В.	Summary (Activity through	July 18, 2022)		
	1. Total Contributions and	Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	\$6,947.00	
	In-Kind Contributions ((Use Schedule B)	\$0.00	
	Total Expenditures and	Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	\$5,752.90	
C.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 07/18/2022 Date Signature of Individual Completing Report			

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County - Vote No on August 2 Campaign

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Anonymous	\$550.00
Karen Hawes, 777 Midland, Manhattan KS 66502	\$500.00
Karen Hummel, 2047 Stephen Court, Manhattan KS 66503	\$530.00
Linda Uthoff, 4812 Lakewood Ridge, Manhattan KS 66502	\$235.00
Dustin Taylor, 8637 Eagles Landing, Manhattan KS 66502	\$100.00
Joy Schell, 2225 Stone Post Road, Manhattan KS 66502	\$100.00
Barbara Anderson, 3421 Ocean Drive, Manhattan KS 66503	\$200.00
Mary Beth Reese, 2008 Ivy Drive, Manhattan KS 66502	\$75.00
Linda Johnson, 133 N. Dartmouth Drive, Manhattan KS 66503	\$65.00
Kathryn Hund, PO Box 156, Paxico KS 66526	\$60.00
Sum of other contributions	\$4,532.00
Subtotal this page	\$6,947.00

T	1	0 -7
Page	and a	of 5
1 450	Gar-	01

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES

League of Women Voters Manhattan Riley County - Vote No on August 2 Campaign

(Name of Person)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
Fed Ex Kinkos	Printed media reproduction	\$545.40
Link Media	Electronic Billboard	\$1,100.00
Walson ink	T-Shirts	\$955.24
Donna Shenck-Hamlin	Reimbursement for cash box for Juneteenth Rally	\$31.58
USPS	Post Card stamps	\$56.00
Fed Ex Kinkos	Yard Signs	\$940.97
Thread	T-Shirts	\$59.85
Tractor Supply	Banner stakes	\$79.83
Super Cub	Banners	\$326.17
USPS	Post card postage	\$1,657.86
We have other outstanding bills. Have not received invoices.		
Subtotal this page	1	\$5,752.90

Page $\underline{5}$ of $\underline{3}$